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STUDY
MBBS ) BOSNIA

Great Opportunity to study in European Union Candidate
Country at an Affordable Fee and Settle down in
Countries like Germany.!
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ABOUT BOSNIA

Bosnia and Herzegovina, located in Southeastern Europe, is a beautiful country
known for its rich history, diverse culture, and stunning natural landscapes. It
offers a safe, affordable, and welcoming environment for international students.

UNIVERSITY OF
BANJA LUKA

The University of Banja Luka is the leading higher education institution in the
Republic of Srpska and the second largest one in the whole of Bosnia and
Herzegovina UBL was.founded on November 7,1975 University of Banja Luka is
a member of the European University Association — EUA and is a signatory of
the Magna Charta Universitatum. It is managed by the Steering Board, Senate
and Rector, who is assisted by the Vice-Rector for education and students’
affairs, Vice-Rector for scientific research and development, Vice-Rector for
international and inter-university cooperation, and Vice-Rector for staff and
material resources.The University is developing further and is getting better
positioned in global ranking lists.There are 811 fully employed professors and
teaching assistants. Most faculties are situated in two separate campus sites
near the banks of the River Vrbas, in the vicinity of the downtown area. Each
campus site is equipped with dormitories with accompanying canteens, sports
courts, students’ clubs and University Computer Centre.



RECOGNITIONS OF QUALIFICATIONS
WITH THE AIM OF CONTINUING EDUCATION

In the process of recognition of foreign higher education qualifications con-
cerning continuing education at the University of Banja Luka, an evaluation of
a foreign study program or a part of a study program is carried out with the aim
of determining the right about continuing initiated higher education, i.e. the

right about the inclusion in levels of higher education at a chosen study
program at the University.

ACCREDITATIONS

World Health Organization (WHO)

National Medical Council (NMC)

World Federation for Medical Education (WFME)

Foundation for Advancement of International Medical
Education and Research (FAIMER)
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FACULTY OF

The Faculty of Medicine was established in 1978.

It is a modern dynamically developing institution that provides the highest
international standard of education with innovative, modern technology and
facilities.

Highly skilled professionals (Professors) working at the largest hospitals in
the region are able to train the necessary skills for applying medical
knowledge in the real life situation.

Facultyhas developed special sub organisational units such as: the Center for
specialist studies and continuing education, Dental clinic, The medical
specialist center and Center for Biomedical research.

DIVISIONS

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmacy

Health science

Physiotherapy

Nursing & Midwifery

Medical Laboratory Diagnostics
Radiological Technology

CLINICAL PRACTICE

All medical students have the opportunity to do clinical practice at the
University Clinical Center which is a reference health care institution at the
level of the Republic Of Srpska.
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FEE PAYMENT STRUCTURE

UNIVERSITY OF BANJA LUKA - FACULTY OF MEDICINE ( BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA)

PARTICULARS

YEAR1

YEAR 2

YEAR 3

YEAR 4

YEAR 5

YEAR 6

TOTAL

TUITION FEES

4500 Euro

4500 Euro

4500 Euro

4500 Euro

4500 Euro

4500 Euro

27000 Euro

ADMINISTRATION
CHARGE

1500 Euro

1500 Euro

MINISTRY OF HEALTH
FORMALITIES, BYRS LAB,

LIBRARY, SPORTS & EXAM
FEE - 6YRS

1500 Euro

1500 Euro

MEDICAL CHECK-UPS
(INCLUDING VDRL & HIV)
IST YR MEDICAL INSURANCE,
LOCAL POLICE
REGISTRATION UNIVERSITY
AND HOSTEL ID

1000 Euro

1000 Euro

FOOD AND ACCOMODATION

3000 Euro

3000 Euro

3000 Euro

3000 Euro

3000 Euro

3000 Euro

18000 Euro

VISA RENEWAL &
INSURANCE

TOTAL FEE IN Euro
TOTAL FEE IN INR

* Currency rate may vary

11500 Euro

1043624 INR

20 Euro

7520 Euro

682439 INR

20 Euro

7520 Euro

682439 INR 682439 INR

20 Euro

7520 Euro

20 Euro

7520 Euro

682439 INR

20 Euro

100 Euro

7520 Euro 49100 Euro

682439 INR 4455821 INR

Students at the University of Banja Luka can enjoy diverse
culinary options, including local Bosnian cuisine and
international dishes. The campus and surrounding areas
feature numerous cafes, restaurants, and student

canteens offering affordable and healthy meals.




Why
Choose Us

v Tuition Fees & Hostel Fees can pay yearly
v High Visa Success Rate

v Modern Hostel & Kerala food

v Air ticketing at reasonable rate

v Travel in group
v Airport pickup & drop
v Student support 24X7

COCHIN
2nd Floor,Vettukattil Building
Jos Jn, MG Road, Kochi

KOTTAYAM

1st Floor, Karimattam Plaza
Near SH Medical Centre
Railway Station Rd

THODUPUZHA
1st Floor, Pulimoottil Plaza
Opp. Town Church

RANNI
1st Floor, BigLaand Tower
Pazhavangadi

THRISSUR

1st Floor, Fort Street Building
Above Domino's Pizza

East Fort Junction

KASARAGOD

1st Floor

Pookkayam Church building
Malakkallu

For more Deatails

99956 79756, 99956 79753

www.geebeeworld.com

Our Kerala Offices

KOTHAMANGALAM
2nd Floor, Erumala Tower
Opp. Ann Cinema Complex

MAVELIKKARA

Ground Floor, M&G Tower
Opp. Arvee Bakery,
Puthiyakavu Jn

THIRUVALLA
3rd Floor, Deepa Tower
Deepa Junction

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1st Floor, Nikunjam Sarass Building

Opp. PSC Office, Pattom P.O

PALA

3rd Floor, Christuraj Grande
Near Private Bus Stand
Kottaramattom

KOLLAM
3rd Floor, RP Mall
Chinnakada

KATTAPPANA
1st Floor, R K Building
Puliyanmala Road

KANNUR

3rd floor, Above Metrends
Near Kalyan Jewellers
Thavakara Bus Stand Road

ANGAMALY
2nd Floor
KSRTC Bus Stand Building

KOZHIKODE
1st Floor, Mangaden Centre
Near RP Mall, Mavoor Road

KANHANGAD

2nd Floor, Manjunath Towers
Above Deepa Gold

Main Road Kottacheri
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Authorized Representative of

950+ Universities in 35 Countries



