

Great Opportunity to study in European Union Candidate Country at an Affordable Fee and Settle down in Countries like Germany.!





ABOUT BOSNIA

Bosnia and Herzegovina, located in Southeastern Europe, is a beautiful country known for its rich history, diverse culture, and stunning natural landscapes. It offers a safe, affordable, and welcoming environment for international students.

UNIVERSITY OF BANJA LUKA



The University of Banja Luka is the leading higher education institution in the Republic of Srpska and the second largest one in the whole of Bosnia and Herzegovina UBL was.founded on November 7, 1975 University of Banja Luka is a member of the European University Association – EUA and is a signatory of the Magna Charta Universitatum. It is managed by the Steering Board, Senate and Rector, who is assisted by the Vice-Rector for education and students' affairs, Vice-Rector for scientific research and development, Vice-Rector for international and inter-university cooperation, and Vice-Rector for staff and material resources. The University is developing further and is getting better positioned in global ranking lists. There are 811 fully employed professors and teaching assistants. Most faculties are situated in two separate campus sites near the banks of the River Vrbas, in the vicinity of the downtown area. Each campus site is equipped with dormitories with accompanying canteens, sports courts, students' clubs and University Computer Centre.

RECOGNITIONS OF QUALIFICATIONS WITH THE AIM OF CONTINUING EDUCATION



In the process of recognition of foreign higher education qualifications concerning continuing education at the University of Banja Luka, an evaluation of a foreign study program or a part of a study program is carried out with the aim of determining the right about continuing initiated higher education, i.e. the right about the inclusion in levels of higher education at a chosen study program at the University.

ACCREDITATIONS

- World Health Organization (WHO)
- ✓ National Medical Council (NMC)
- ☑ World Federation for Medical Education (WFME)
- ☑ Foundation for Advancement of International Medical Education and Research (FAIMER)









FACULTY OF MEDICINE

- ☑ The Faculty of Medicine was established in 1978.
- It is a modern dynamically developing institution that provides the highest international standard of education with innovative, modern technology and facilities.
- Highly skilled professionals (Professors) working at the largest hospitals in the region are able to train the necessary skills for applying medical knowledge in the real life situation.
- ☑ Facultyhas developed special sub organisational units such as: the Center for specialist studies and continuing education, Dental clinic, The medical specialist center and Center for Biomedical research.

DIVISIONS

- Medicine
- Dentistry
- Pharmacy
- Health science
- Physiotherapy
- Nursing & Midwifery
- Medical Laboratory Diagnostics
- Radiological Technology



CLINICAL PRACTICE

All medical students have the opportunity to do clinical practice at the University Clinical Center which is a reference health care institution at the level of the Republic Of Srpska.



FEE PAYMENT STRUCTURE

UNIVERSITY OF BANJA LUKA - FACULTY OF MEDICINE (BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA)								
	PARTICULARS	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	YEAR 5	YEAR 6	TOTAL
1	TUITION FEES	4500 Euro	4500 Euro	4500 Euro	4500 Euro	4500 Euro	4500 Euro	27000 Euro
2	ADMINISTRATION CHARGE	1500 Euro	-	-	-	-	-	1500 Euro
3	MINISTRY OF HEALTH FORMALITIES, 6YRS LAB, LIBRARY, SPORTS & EXAM FEE - 6YRS	1500 Euro	-	-	7.	-	-	1500 Euro
4	MEDICAL CHECK-UPS (INCLUDING VDRL & HIV) IST YR MEDICAL INSURANCE, LOCAL POLICE REGISTRATION UNIVERSITY AND HOSTEL ID	1000 Euro	-	-	-	-	-	1000 Euro
5	FOOD AND ACCOMODATION	3000 Euro	3000 Euro	3000 Euro	3000 Euro	3000 Euro	3000 Euro	18000 Euro
6	VISA RENEWAL & INSURANCE	-	20 Euro	20 Euro	20 Euro	20 Euro	20 Euro	100 Euro
	TOTAL FEE IN Euro TOTAL FEE IN INR * Currency rate may vary	11500 Euro 1043624 INR	7520 Euro 682439 INR	7520 Euro 682439 INR	7520 Euro 682439 INR	7520 Euro 682439 INR	7520 Euro	49100 Euro 4455821 INR



Why

Choose Us

- ✓ Tuition Fees & Hostel Fees can pay yearly
- ✓ High Visa Success Rate
- ✓ Modern Hostel & Kerala food
- ✓ Air ticketing at reasonable rate
- √ Travel in group
- ✓ Airport pickup & drop
- ✓ Student support 24X7

Our Kerala Offices

COCHIN

2nd Floor, Vettukattil Building Jos Jn, MG Road, Kochi

KOTTAYAM

1st Floor, Karimattam Plaza Near SH Medical Centre Railway Station Rd

THODUPUZHA

1st Floor, Pulimoottil Plaza Opp. Town Church

RANNI

1st Floor, BigLaand Tower Pazhavangadi

THRISSUR

1st Floor, Fort Street Building Above Domino's Pizza East Fort Junction

KASARAGOD

1st Floor Pookkayam Church building Malakkallu

KOTHAMANGALAM

2nd Floor, Erumala Tower Opp. Ann Cinema Complex

MAVELIKKARA

Ground Floor, M&G Tower Opp. Arvee Bakery, Puthiyakavu Jn

THIRUVALLA

3rd Floor, Deepa Tower Deepa Junction

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1st Floor, Nikunjam Sarass Building Opp. PSC Office, Pattom P.O

PALA

3rd Floor, Christuraj Grande Near Private Bus Stand Kottaramattom

KOLLAM

3rd Floor, RP Mall Chinnakada

KATTAPPANA

1st Floor, R K Building Puliyanmala Road

KANNUR

3rd floor, Above Metrends Near Kalyan Jewellers Thavakara Bus Stand Road

ANGAMALY

2nd Floor KSRTC Bus Stand Building

KOZHIKODE

1st Floor, Mangaden Centre Near RP Mall, Mavoor Road

KANHANGAD

2nd Floor, Manjunath Towers Above Deepa Gold Main Road Kottacheri





Authorized Representative of 950+ Universities in 35 Countries